

6th on Final Bill

49

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work → Siman Tila antargat					
Gorakathi Prakhand,					
Kc Dunsayogi Babu					
Mare to Mathia tak					
Nirman Kary					
Agency → M/S Kuman Anandara					
At - Rajapur, P.O. - Kauria					
Distt - Siman					
Agreement No → 38/NABARD/SRD/2020-21					
Date of Commencement → 23/02/21					
Date of Completion → 22/02/21					
Actual Date of Completion → 20/12/22					
RECORD - ENTRY					
Up to date Measurement					
Item 1/1 Providing and fixing of working bench					
- Mark Pillar 01 Nos					
do EI 2.925km					
Less Previous qty (TMRP-42) (-) 2.85km					
Total = 0.75km					
Item 2/2 Reference Pillar					
do EI 2.925km					
Less Previous qty (TMRP-42) (-) 2.85km					
Total = 0.75km					

Continuation

ABSTRACT of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

60

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1	Providing & Fixing				
	of working benchmark				
	Pillars 02 Nos				
	to	EI			
Qty. vide TMRP (42) + (49)					
2.85 km + 0.75 km					
2.925 km @ Rs	3886.08/km Rs				11367.00
Item 2/2	Reference Pillar				
	to	EI			
Qty. vide TMRP (42) + (49)					
2.85 km + 0.75 km					
2.925 km @ Rs	1798.56/km Rs				5261.00
Item 3/3	Clearing and Grubbing				
	Road Land (By Manual				
	Means) including				
	to	EI			
Qty. vide TMRP (42) + (50)					
1.14 Ha + 0.03 Ha					
1.17 Ha @ Rs	52970.33/Ha Rs				61975.00
Item 4/4	Excavation for				
	roadway in soil				
	using Manual Means				
	to	EI			
Qty. vide TMRP (42) + (51)					
292.13 m ³ @ Rs	75.57/m ³ Rs				22076.00

Continuation

1,00,679.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 5/5 Const. of Embankment with Material obtained from borrow					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (43) + (56)					
153.86 m ³ @ + 89.35 m ³					
243.21 m ³ @ Rs 190.57/m ³ Rs					46349.00
Item 6/6 For 100 M Lead					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (43) + (56)					
1591.37 m ³ @ + 1008.02 m ³					
2599.39 m ³ @ Rs 153.66/m ³ Rs					399422.00
Item 7/7 Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (56)					
2049.0 m ³ @ Rs 192.25/m ³ Rs					393932.00
2043.06 m ³					392778.00
Item 8/8 Const. of subgrade ^{GSD by} providing well and earthen shoulder graded Material with approved					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (43) + (51)					
1220.64 m ³ + 82.22 m ³					
1302.86 m ³ @ Rs 3211.82/m ³ Rs					4184552.00

Continuation

51,24,934=00

51237802

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 9/9 Providing laying spreading and compacting stone	—	do	—	—	—
Qty. vide TM B P (43) + (52)					
641.27 m ² + 40.76 m ²					
682.03 m ² @ Rs 4098.00/m ²					Rs 2794986.00
Item 10/10 Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion	—	do	—	—	—
Qty. vide TM B P (44) + (52)					
8550.00 m ² @ 543.75 m ²					
8093.75 m ² @ Rs 43.31/m ²					Rs 393850.00
Item 11/11 Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion	—	do	—	—	—
Qty. vide TM B P (44) + (53)					
8550.00 m ² + 543.75 m ²					
9093.75 m ² @ Rs 14.82/m ²					Rs 134769.00
Item 12/12 Providing laying and rolling of close graded premix	—	do	—	—	—
Qty. vide TM B P (44) + (53)					

Continuation

8448539=0

8447385=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					8550.50 m ² + 543.75 m ²
					9093.75 m ² G Rs 230.25/m ² Rs 2093836=
Item 13/13					Const. of GSB by providing well graded Material
					to — EI —
					Qty. vide TMBP (45)
					53.02 m ³ G Rs 3211.82/m ³ Rs 170291=
Item 14/14					Providing laying spreading and compacting stone
					to — EI —
					Qty. vide TMBP (45)
					30000 m ³ G Rs 7358.64/m ³ Rs 2207592=
					140.63 m ³ G Rs 4098.04/m ³ Rs 576307=
Item 15/15					Const. of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement
					to — EI —
					Qty. vide TMBP (45)
					306.00 m ³ G Rs 7358.64/m ³ Rs 2207592=
					2251744=
Item 16/17					KM Stone
					to — EI —
					Qty. vide TMBP
					4 Nos G Rs 236712/No Rs 9468=

Continuation

1,35,66,033=

1,35,49,031=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 17/18 250 M Stone					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP					
1.2 Nos G Rs 634.45/Nos Rs 7613=0					
Item 18/19 Boundary Pillar					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP					
140 Nos G Rs 517.95/Nos Rs 72513=0					
Item 19/20 Providing and fixing of Retro reflective Cautionary					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP					
8.50 Nos G Rs 4738.28/Nos Rs 37906=0					
Item 20/21 900 MM equilateral					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP					
4 Nos G Rs 5221.46/Nos Rs 20886=0					
Item 21/22 600 MM x 450 MM Rectangular					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP					
4 Nos G Rs 4612.90/Nos Rs 18452=0					

Continuation

1,36,63,103=0

13706401=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9th 22/23 Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic					
do			61		
Qty. vide TM BP (58)					
485.00 m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ² Rs					35046500
9th 23/24 Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic					
do			61		
Qty. vide TM BP (58)					
400.00 m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ² Rs					7219500

9th 24/25 Planting of trees by the side (Avenue trees)					
do			61		
Qty. vide TM BP (58)					
470.00 Nos @ Rs 842.62/No Rs					39603100
9th 25/26 Providing and laying of a reinforced cement concrete					
do			61		
Qty. vide TM BP (45) + (53)					
45 M + 45.00 M					
90.00 M @ Rs 845.41/M Rs					7608700

Continuation

1,45,57,862=0

1,46,00,860=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 26/27 Providing and erecting direction and place identification — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP 1 No G Rs 3013.47/No Rs 3013=0					
Item 27/28 Providing and fixing of typical M.M.G.Sy Informatory — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (46) + 2 No + 4 No 6 No G Rs 11130.13/No Rs 66781=00					
Item 28/29 E/W in excavation for foundation of structure — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (46) 178.80 M ² G Rs 279.09/M ² Rs 49901=0					
Item 29/30 Providing M 15 as levelling course in foundation — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (46) 17.76 M ² G Rs 5834.45/M ² Rs 103620=0					

Continuation

1,47,81,177=00

1,47,30,912=2

67, 47, 81, 177 = ∞

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 30/31 Plain/reinforced Cement Concrete in substructure — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (46) 183.66 m ² GRs 6679.04/m ² Rs 1226672=∞					
Item 31/32 Providing and laying RCC pipe NP-3 for culverts — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (47) 45.00 m GRs 3626.52/m ² Rs 163193=∞					
Item 32/33 Painting two coats on New concrete surface — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (49) 697.38 m ² GRs 100.47/m ² Rs 70066=∞ 6190848 ~ Rs 1,62,41,108=∞ less 17.57% Below Rs 28,53,563=∞ 2844732 ~ Rs 1,33,87,545=∞ 13346776 ~ Rs 17,40,381=∞ 1508111 ~ Rs 1,51,27,326=∞ less SF ~ Rs 1,51,279=∞ 15232390 ~ Rs 1,52,79,205=∞ less Previous Payment ~ Rs 1,31,36,319=∞ Rs 21,42,886=∞					

M. J. 07/11/23
07/11/23Continuation
of No.CAP
11/11/23
EE

2096071=∞